
Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 4 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 6

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 4 9 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12 2 3

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 3 7 2 5 3 4 4 8 4 8 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 9 4 7

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3

Page Ivo (09/219) 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surroz Daniele 09/217 51 99 1,94

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 47 87 1,85

Borettaz Simone 09/133 36 69 1,92

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 40 64 1,60

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 21 28 1,33

Page Ivo 09/219 13 26 2,00

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 8 6 0,75

Berger Stefano 09/216 8 3 0,38

Delta Tau Chi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11 2 4

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 3 2 3

Pasqualon Davide (09/236) 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 3 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 2 4 2 3

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 5

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 1 2 0

Courthoud Sara (09/363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gamba Andrea 09/242 54 140 2,59

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 52 83 1,60

Pasqualon Davide 09/236 40 77 1,93

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 29 43 1,48

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 12 25 2,08

Pastorino Elena 09/240 25 24 0,96

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 9 7 0,78

Courthoud Sara 09/363 3 0 0,00

Le Pecore Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Falco Daniele (07/222) 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 7

Furini Dennis (07/1331) 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 4

Noel David (07/1919) 4 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 4 1 2 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 0

Biava Gabriele (07/339) 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 1 4 4 0 0

Dezutti Gian Paolo (07/199) 3 5 1 0 4 9 4 2 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Dezutti Claudio (07/227) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Caser Andrea (07/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2

Succo Valerio (07/995) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falco Daniele 07/222 56 119 2,12

Furini Dennis 07/1331 46 45 0,98

Noel David 07/1919 35 41 1,17

Biava Gabriele 07/339 27 35 1,30

Dezutti Gian Paolo 07/199 29 28 0,97

Dezutti Claudio 07/227 21 13 0,62

Caser Andrea 07/265 6 5 0,83

Succo Valerio 07/995 4 3 0,75



Barbapapà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 11

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 9

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 9 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 1

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 1 3 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 5 1 2 2 0

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 2 1 2 0 4 1 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 3 0 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 4 2 2

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 56 125 2,23

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 56 113 2,02

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 29 30 1,03

Lanari Roberta 07/802 26 27 1,04

Lanari Samantha 07/938 35 23 0,66

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 22 22 1,00

Amour Bryan 07/1843 0 0 0,00

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 0 0 0,00

Dartbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 8 2 2 4 6

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 2 3 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 5

Macchione Luisa Giovanna 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/213) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Rotar Valentin Florinel (07/2152) 4 4 2 6 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 43 61 1,42

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 34 42 1,24

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 20 37 1,85

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 36 36 1,00

Macchione Luisa 07/2004 28 25 0,89

Rossetto Andrea 07/213 23 21 0,91

Rotar Valentin Florinel 07/2152 20 16 0,80

Macchione Maria 07/1962 20 10 0,50

Rotarius Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gili Gioele (07/1826) 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 9 2 0 2 6 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 6 3 5

Sesano Andrea (07/1830) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 8

Angelo Luca (07/1986) 4 12 2 1 4 5 4 8 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 8 1 1

Martorana Cristian (07/2060) 3 3 1 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 8 2 2 2 1 4 7

Spinello Daniele (07/1831) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 0 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 3

Cossu Simona (07/246) 1 0 3 3 1 3 3 7 4 3 2 4 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gili Gioele 07/1826 47 88 1,87

Sesano Andrea 07/1830 37 72 1,95

Angelo Luca 07/1986 43 68 1,58

Martorana Cristian 07/2060 36 39 1,08

Spinello Daniele 07/1831 34 35 1,03

Cossu Simona 07/246 27 32 1,19

I Corsari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 6 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 11 4 3 4 9 2 4 1 1 4 9 2 3 2 3

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 2 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 0 0 2 3

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 1 1 2 5 2 0 4 9 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 6

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarnera Massimiliano (07/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garelli Luca 07/1328 48 101 2,10

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 51 84 1,65

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 43 70 1,63

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 43 56 1,30

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 29 41 1,41

Garelli Christian 07/1385 10 17 1,70

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Scarnera Massimiliano 07/615 0 0 0,00



Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 3 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 4 5 2 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 3 1 4 5

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 2 4 7 2 0 2 2 4 1

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 0

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 2 5 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 56 128 2,29

Cignetti Luca 07/179 44 78 1,77

Ricci Luca 07/305 39 42 1,08

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 33 30 0,91

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 25 28 1,12

Massetto Stefano 07/302 27 21 0,78


